Pos

0 N O Ul AW N

el

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No

133
115
122
111
107
113
16
389
301
59
102
286
372
295
360
318
328
281
285
282
397
342
387
14
293
288
487
152
298
316
210
366
216
289
369
367
104
21
283
297

La Carrera
Panamericana

Piloto
Driver

Douglas Mockett
Hilaire Damiron
Gabriel Perez

Gabriel Marin

Raphael Van der Straten
Emilio Velazquez
Jorge Roberto Pedrero
Xavier Lamadrid

Taz Harvey

Carlos Frausto

Luis Cervantes

lain Dobson

Warren Briggs

Martin Lauber

Peter Hinderer

Diego Candano

Miguel A Granados
Vojtech Stajf

Conrad Stevenson
Tom Minnich

Axel Weber

Luis A. Ascencio Almada
Jean Paul Petit

Matt Hummel

Gilberto Jimenez

Mike Thurlow

Pablo Lorant

Renee Brinkerhoff
Francisco Ortiz

Frank Lichtenberg
Erich Oelschlagel
Albert Otten

Adrian Edward Stevens
Enrique Meza

Federico Juarez
Christer Holmgren
Felix Eitle

Leo Noetzel

Michael Shoemaker
Ricardo Ramirez Garcia

HCHO® /| La Cariera Puamenicana

Tiempo
Time
03:27.3
03:28.3
03:30.8
03:31.0
03:35.6
03:41.0
03:42.6
03:51.5
03:52.8
03:53.3
03:54.1
03:54.3
03:55.3
03:55.7
03:55.8
03:57.1
03:59.6
04:00.7
04:02.1
04:03.3
04:04.0
04:08.8
04:09.2
04:09.4
04:09.8
04:10.1
04:10.1
04:12.5
04:15.0
04:15.7
04:16.8
04:19.0
04:20.4
04:20.9
04:21.7
04:21.9
04:21.9
04:23.5
04:26.7
04:29.9

Diff.
Prev.

+00:01.0
+00:02.5
+00:00.2
+00:04.6
+00:05.4
+00:01.6
+00:08.9
+00:01.3
+00:00.5
+00:00.8
+00:00.2
+00:01.0
+00:00.4
+00:00.1
+00:01.3
+00:02.5
+00:01.1
+00:01.4
+00:01.2
+00:00.7
+00:04.8
+00:00.4
+00:00.2
+00:00.4
+00:00.3
+00:00.0
+00:02.4
+00:02.5
+00:00.7
+00:01.1
+00:02.2
+00:01.4
+00:00.5
+00:00.8
+00:00.2
+00:00.0
+00:01.6
+00:03.2
+00:03.2

La Carera Panamericana 2005

ETAPA / STAGE 6, TIEMPOS SECCION 10 / SECTION 10 TIME, "LA BUFA" (13.020 km.)

Seccion / Section Acumulado / Accumulated

Diff.
1st

+00:01.0
+00:03.5
+00:03.7
+00:08.3
+00:13.7
+00:15.3
+00:24.2
+00:25.5
+00:26.0
+00:26.8
+00:27.0
+00:28.0
+00:28.4
+00:28.5
+00:29.8
+00:32.3
+00:33.4
+00:34.8
+00:36.0
+00:36.7
+00:41.5
+00:41.9
+00:42.1
+00:42.5
+00:42.8
+00:42.8
+00:45.2
+00:47.7
+00:48.4
+00:49.5
+00:51.7
+00:53.1
+00:53.6
+00:54.4
+00:54.6
+00:54.6
+00:56.2
+00:59.4
+01:02.6

Vel. Promedio  pgg
Average Speed
130.783 K/H

130.154 K/H
128.303 K/H
128.303 K/H
125.333 K/H
122.498 K/H
121.399 K/H
117.195 K/H
116.189 K/H
116.189 K/H 10
115.692 K/H 1"
115.692 K/H 12
115.200 K/H 13
114.712 K/H 14
114.712 K/H 15
114.228 K/H 16
112.800 K/H 17
112.332 K/H 18
111.868 K/H 19
111.407 K/H 20
110.951 K/H 21
108.723 K/H 22
108.723 K/H 23
108.723 K/H 24
108.288 K/H 25
108.288 K/H 26
108.288 K/H 27
107.429 K/H 28
106.165 K/H 29
105.750 K/H 30
105.339 K/H 31
104.525 K/H 32
104.123 K/H 33
103.724 KIH 34
103.328 K/H 35
103.328 K/H 36
103.328 K/H 37
102.935 K/H 38
101.393 K/H 39
100.267 K/H 40
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No

115
113
102
122
133
111
107
16
372
301
389
295
286
59
281
285
328
318
342
360
397
282
293
14
288
308
210
316
387
366
152
216
487
298
369
367
398
21
289
104

Piloto
Driver

Hilaire Damiron

Emilio Velazquez

Luis Cervantes

Gabriel Perez

Douglas Mockett
Gabriel Marin

Raphael Van der Straten
Jorge Roberto Pedrero
Warren Briggs

Taz Harvey

Xavier Lamadrid
Martin Lauber

lain Dobson

Carlos Frausto
Vojtech Stajf

Conrad Stevenson
Miguel A Granados
Diego Candano

Luis A. Ascencio Almada
Peter Hinderer

Axel Weber

Tom Minnich

Gilberto Jimenez

Matt Hummel

Mike Thurlow

Jorge Galvan

Erich Oelschlagel
Frank Lichtenberg
Jean Paul Petit

Albert Otten

Renee Brinkerhoff
Adrian Edward Stevens
Pablo Lorant
Francisco Ortiz
Federico Juarez
Christer Holmgren
John Robert Miller
Leo Noetzel

Enrique Meza

Felix Eitle

Tiempo
Time
00:36:16.8
00:36:24.7
00:36:31.6
00:36:41.8
00:36:52.2
00:37:06.3
00:37:46.2
00:38:15.5
00:40:44.5
00:40:46.1
00:41:04.9
00:41:08.4
00:41:12.5
00:41:38.4
00:41:40.4
00:41:52.6
00:42:04.9
00:42:06.1
00:42:36.8
00:42:48.2
00:42:55.0
00:43:03.8
00:43:08.3
00:43:09.1
00:43:18.0
00:43:32.9
00:43:43.9
00:43:44.7
00:43:58.2
00:44:05.9
00:44:17.6
00:44:24.2
00:44:24.6
00:45:03.1
00:45:29.2
00:45:48.7
00:45:51.5
00:46:15.0
00:46:19.8
00:46:43.3

Diff.
Prev.

+00:07.9
+00:06.9
+00:10.2
+00:10.4
+00:14.1
+00:39.9
+00:29.3
+02:29.0
+00:01.6
+00:18.8
+00:03.5
+00:04.1
+00:25.9
+00:02.0
+00:12.2
+00:12.3
+00:01.2
+00:30.7
+00:11.4
+00:06.8
+00:08.8
+00:04.5
+00:00.8
+00:08.9
+00:14.9
+00:11.0
+00:00.8
+00:13.5
+00:07.7
+00:11.7
+00:06.6
+00:00.4
+00:38.5
+00:26.1
+00:19.5
+00:02.8
+00:23.5
+00:04.8
+00:23.5

Diff.
1st

+0:00:07.9
+0:00:14.8
+0:00:25.0
+0:00:35.4
+0:00:49.5
+0:01:29.4
+0:01:58.7
+0:04:27.7
+0:04:29.3
+0:04:48.1
+0:04:51.6
+0:04:55.7
+0:05:21.6
+0:05:23.6
+0:05:35.8
+0:05:48.1
+0:05:49.3
+0:06:20.0
+0:06:31.4
+0:06:38.2
+0:06:47.0
+0:06:51.5
+0:06:52.3
+0:07:01.2
+0:07:16.1
+0:07:27.1
+0:07:27.9
+0:07:41.4
+0:07:49.1
+0:08:00.8
+0:08:07.4
+0:08:07.8
+0:08:46.3
+0:09:12.4
+0:09:31.9
+0:09:34.7
+0:09:58.2
+0:10:03.0
+0:10:26.5

Vel. Promedio
Average Speed
130.771 K/H

130.292 K/H
129.876 K/H
129.286 K/H
128.702 K/H
127.892 K/H
125.635 K/H
123.993 K/H
116.484 K/H
116.389 K/H
115.492 K/H
115.352 K/H
115.165 K/H
113.966 K/H
113.875 K/H
113.286 K/H
112.748 K/H
112.703 K/H
111.337 K/H
110.860 K/H
110.558 K/H
110.173 K/H
110.003 K/H
109.961 K/H
109.580 K/H
108.951 K/H
108.494 K/H
108.453 K/H
107.918 K/H
107.592 K/H
107.106 K/H
106.865 K/H
106.825 K/H
105.323 K/H
104.320 K/H
103.561 K/H
103.448 K/H
102.590 K/H
102.406 K/H
101.565 K/H



R La Carnera Panamericana 2015

ETAPA / STAGE 6, TIEMPOS SECCION 10 / SECTION 10 TIME, "LA BUFA" (13.020 km.)

Seccion / Section Acumulado / Accumulated

Pos No Piloto Tiempo Diff. Diff. Vel. Promedio  pos  No Piloto Tiempo Diff. Diff. Vel. Promedio
Driver Time Prev. 1st Average Speed Driver Time Prev. 1st Average Speed
41 155 Karlo Flores 04:30.5 +00:00.6 +01:03.2 99.897 K/H 41 297 Ricardo Ramirez Garcia 00:46:43.4 +00:00.1  +0:10:26.6 101.565 K/H
42 376 Jake Shuttlesworth 04:30.8 +00:00.3 +01:03.5 99.897 K/H 42 357 Javier Sainz 00:46:50.2 +00:06.8 +0:10:33.4 101.312 K/H
43 357 Javier Sainz 04:35.1 +00:04.3 +01:07.8 98.444 K/H 43 376 Jake Shuttlesworth 00:46:54.4 +00:04.2  +0:10:37.6 101.168 K/H
44 398 John Robert Miller 04:36.1 +00:01.0 +01:08.8 98.087 K/H 44 327 Pascual Piccolo 00:46:58.4 +00:04.0 +0:10:41.6 101.025 K/H
45 391 Jesus Alatorre 04:50.5 +00:14.4 +01:23.2 93.352 K/H 45 283 Michael Shoemaker 00:47:09.6 +00:11.2  +0:10:52.8 100.596 K/H
46 258 Miguel Garza Hoth 04:55.2 +00:04.7 +01:27.9 91.769 K/H 46 390 Daniel Dobitsch 00:47:40.3 +00:30.7 +0:11:23.5 99.541 K/H
47 375 Miles Jones 05:08.2 +00:13.0 +01:40.9 87.896 K/H 47 307 Petr Kacirek 00:47:42.4 +00:02.1  +0:11:25.6 99.472 K/H
48 125 Benito Guerra 05:27.3 +00:19.1 +02:00.0 82.789 K/H 48 499 Moises Sacal 00:48:04.9 +00:22.5 +0:11:48.1 98.679 K/H
49 430 Christian Reichardt 05:30.5 +00:03.2 +02:03.2 81.789 K/H 49 125 Benito Guerra 00:48:17.5 +00:12.6  +0:12:00.7 98.270 K/H
50 17 Gerie Bledsoe 05:42.6 +00:12.1 +02:15.3 78.927 K/H 50 258 Miguel Garza Hoth 00:50:45.1 +02:27.6  +0:14:28.3 93.494 K/H
51 91 Elias Hadid 05:42.6 +00:00.0 +02:15.3 78.927 KIH 51 391 Jesus Alatorre 00:51:16.1 +00:31.0  +0:14:59.3 92.551 K/H
52 390 Daniel Dobitsch 05:51.5 +00:08.9 +02:24.2 77.128 K/H 52 280 Rodrigo Mirabent 00:51:25.3 +00:09.2  +0:15:08.5 92.281 K/H
53 395 Jean Marc Taboulet 05:51.5 +00:00.0 +02:24.2 77.128 KIH 53 354 lan A. Swan 00:51:46.8 +00:21.5  +0:15:30.0 91.628 K/H
54 354 lan A. Swan 05:51.5 +00:00.0 +02:24.2 77.128 KIH 54 155 Karlo Flores 00:51:54.2 +00:07.4 +0:15:37.4 91.422 K/H
55 355 Gerardo Rejon 05:51.5 +00:00.0 +02:24.2 77.128 K/H 55 306 Walter Lechler 00:53:20.2 +01:26.0 +0:17:03.4 88.965 K/H
56 361 Tom Fischer 05:51.5 +00:00.0 +02:24.2 77.128 KIH 56 375 Miles Jones 00:53:21.7 +00:01.5 +0:17:04.9 88.909 K/H
57 396 Adrian M. Ramirez C. 05:51.5 +00:00.0 +02:24.2 77.128 KIH 57 190 German Collins 00:53:27.5 +00:05.8 +0:17:10.7 88.743 K/H
58 327 Pascual Piccolo 05:52.8 +00:01.3 +02:25.5 76.691 K/H 58 395 Jean Marc Taboulet 00:53:43.6 +00:16.1  +0:17:26.8 88.303 K/H
59 306 Walter Lechler 05:52.8 +00:00.0 +02:25.5 76.691 K/H 59 396 Adrian M. Ramirez C. 00:54:09.0 +00:25.4  +0:17:52.2 87.623 K/H
60 313 Egon Tauscher 05:52.8 +00:00.0 +02:25.5 76.691 K/H 60 17 Gerie Bledsoe 00:54:15.5 +00:06.5 +0:17:58.7 87.435 K/H
61 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 05:52.8 +00:00.0 +02:25.5 76.691 K/H 61 91 Elias Hadid 00:54:15.5 +00:00.0 +0:17:58.7 87.435 K/H
62 343 Steve M. Walters 05:52.8 +00:00.0 +02:25.5 76.691 K/H 62 355 Gerardo Rejon 00:55:40.3 +01:24.8  +0:19:23.5 85.236 K/H
63 307 Petr Kacirek 05:52.8 +00:00.0 +02:25.5 76.691 K/H 63 361 Tom Fischer 00:55:40.3 +00:00.0 +0:19:23.5 85.236 K/H
64 280 Rodrigo Mirabent 05:54.3 +00:01.5 +02:27.0 76.475 K/H 64 284 Mark Colbert 00:56:27.6 +00:47.3  +0:20:10.8 84.028 K/H
65 284 Mark Colbert 05:54.3 +00:00.0 +02:27.0 76.475 K/H 65 292 Luis A. Corral Pérez 00:56:27.6 +00:00.0 +0:20:10.8 84.028 K/H
66 292 Luis A. Corral Pérez 05:54.3 +00:00.0  +02:27.0 76.475 K/H 66 299 Juan Osorio 00:56:27.6 +00:00.0 +0:20:10.8 84.028 K/H
67 299 Juan Osorio 05:54.3 +00:00.0 +02:27.0 76.475 K/IH 67 313 Egon Tauscher 00:56:33.1 +00:05.5 +0:20:16.3 83.905 K/H
68 308 Jorge Galvan 06:02.1 +00:07.8 +02:34.8 74.785 K/H 68 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 00:56:33.1 +00:00.0 +0:20:16.3 83.905 K/H
69 499 Moises Sacal 06:10.1 +00:08.0 +02:42.8 73.168 K/H 69 343 Steve M. Walters 00:56:33.1 +00:00.0 +0:20:16.3 83.905 K/H
70 452 Ihaki de Izaurieta 06:10.1 +00:00.0 +02:42.8 73.168 K/H 70 430 Christian Reichardt 00:59:45.5 +03:12.4  +0:23:28.7 79.389 K/H
71 190 German Collins 06:12.5 +00:02.4 +02:45.2 72.774 KIH 71 452 Ihaki de lzaurieta 00:59:59.2 +00:13.7 +0:23:42.4 79.102 K/H
72 151 Jose Juan Gutierrez 06:12.5 +00:00.0 +02:45.2 72.774 KIH 72 151 Jose Juan Gutierrez 01:00:17.6 +00:18.4  +0:24:00.8 78.687 K/H
73 153 Christian Jaeger 06:12.5 +00:00.0 +02:45.2 72.774 KIH 73 153 Christian Jaeger 01:00:17.6 +00:00.0 +0:24:00.8 78.687 K/IH
74 1111 Ana Gabriela Peralta 07:10.1 +00:57.6 +03:42.8 62.958 K/H 74 1111 Ana Gabriela Peralta 01:35:59.2 +35:41.6  +0:59:42.4 49.434 K/H
75 3333 Montserrat Oliver 07:10.1 +00:00.0 +03:42.8 62.958 K/H 75 3333 Montserrat Oliver 01:35:59.2 +00:00.0 +0:59:42.4 49.434 K/H
1 3 Enrique Montafo 03:28.9 129.531 K/H 1 3 Enrique Montano 00:37:05.3 127.950 K/H
2 1 Eduardo Henkel 03:32.0 +00:03.1 +00:03.1 127.698 K/H 2 1 Eduardo Henkel 00:37:12.1 +00:06.8  +0:00:06.8 127.548 K/H
3 2 Manuel Chico 05:28.9 +01:56.9 +02:00.0 82.286 K/H 3 2 Manuel Chico 00:52:51.1 +15:39.0  +0:15:45.8 89.779 K/H
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